Product Data Sheet
1/27/2025
Towel Warmers
Santorini C
Romania - Purmo
•   Elegant Design
•   High-Quality Steel
•   Versatile Connections

Document Description Document Type Link
Santorini C, front view https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_25589c95-77e
b-43d8-9536-13458913a9a7
Santorini C, table https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_9cdd2328-a56
d-4692-9f8b-909078727d0c
Santorini C, top view https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_6d46a5bc-3df
3-47b2-b4c5-fec876b37e68
Santorini C, side view https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_b31cba57-f14
b-4f3f-bd6b-136b0a9c0521
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
F3VA007004000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=700 L=400
F3VA007005000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=700 L=500
F3VA007006000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=700 L=600
F3VA007007500000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=700 L=750
F3VA007009000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=700 L=900
F3VA011004000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1100 L=400
F3VA011005000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1100 L=500
F3VA011006000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1100 L=600
F3VA011007500000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1100 L=750
F3VA011009000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1100 L=900
F3VA015005000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1500 L=500
F3VA015006000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1500 L=600
F3VA015007500000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1500 L=750
F3VA015009000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1500 L=900
F3VA018005000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1800 L=500
F3VA018006000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1800 L=600
F3VA018007500000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1800 L=750
F3VA018009000000 TW Std cur WeldOn H=1800 L=900
5   |   Product Data Sheet Santorini C, 1/27/2025